










 

 
 
 
Participants Detail:  
 
SN Total Number of participants Number of Male Number of Female 

1 95 69 26 

 
 

 

 



Name of the Participant Profession Name of School (e.g. School of Business) Gender Username 
WhatsApp 
Number 

Shashank Tewari  Student School of business studies  Male 2018006876.shashank@ug.sharda.ac.in 8755280667 

Aryan kumar Student School of business Male 2018007787.aryan@ug.sharda.ac.in 7979911557 

Ritesh srivastava Student School of business Male 2018015730.ritesh@ug.sharda.ac.in 8447838528 

Sahil choudhary Student School of Business  Male 2018008451.sahil@ug.sharda.ac.in 8860287011 

Shivam Kumar Student School of Business Studies  Male 2018010458.shivam@ug.sharda.ac.in 7461877582 

Prashant Kumar Chaudhary Student SBS Male prashant.chaudhary4568@gmail.com 8135017141 

Nikhil Gariya Student School of business Male 2018014382.nikhil@ug.sharda.ac.in 8800612344 

Sajedullah Noor Student Business studies  Male sajedullahnoor1598@gmail.com 93781529364 

Munawwar Student School of business studies Male 2018005787.munawwar@ug.sharda.ac.in 9810246183 

Sohail solanki Student School of business Male 2018006645.sohail@ug.sharda.ac.in 9599352623 

Sajal Bansal Student School of Business studies Male 2018000812.sajal@ug.sharda.ac.in 8533850181 

Kaveri sinha Student SBS Female 2018016208.kaveri@ug.sharda.ac.in 8448468922 

Ashu patel Student School of Business Male 9451064409.as@gmail.com 9451064409 

MD ALI AHMAD KHAN  Student SCHOOL OF BUSINESS STUDIES  Male 2018009967.md@ug.sharda.ac.in 9852350930 

Nitesh Student BBA Male niteshkushwaha068@gmail.com 8700186524 

Dowris Singh Student School of business Female 2018012808.dowris@ug.sharda.ac.in 8802974018 

Aashi verma Student SBS  Female 2018008872.aashi@ug.sharda.ac.in 9870552881 

SANGEETA Student School of Business Studies Female 2019000121.sangeeta@dr.sharda.ac.in 9958054202 

Kavita Student Physics department Female rajputkavita59@gmail.com 8901284429 

Rishabh Kumar Student School of Business Male rishabhjha5@gmail.com 8700381323 

Numan hilal Student SBS  Male 2018002427.numan@ug.sharda.ac.in 7006019258 

Goma sunchuri Student School of business Female 2018010229.goma@ug.sharda.ac.in 9205251038 

Aracely Herena Luis Student Business administration  Female 2018010437.aracely@ug.sharda.ac.in 9958299096 

Lakshman kumar Student Schools of business studies Male 2018001185.lakshman@ug.sharda.ac.in 8084926329 

Pranshul Dixit Student School of Business  Male 2018009330.pranshul@ug.sharda.ac.in 6386909800 

Riya  Student Sharda University Female riyakaushik1727@gmail.com 9354412338 

Lakshaytyagi Student School of business studies Male 2018102705.lakshay@ug.sharda.ac.in 9811640072 

Sushant Kumar  Student School of business studies  Male Sushantkumar916233@gmail.com 7005228566 

Abeny Marual Student Sharda university  Female abenymarual9@gmail.com 9319414454 

Sourav Mahato  Student SBS Male mahatosourav1@gmail.com 8581869575 

Ahkam Azam Student School of business Male 2019001480.md@ug.sharda.ac.in 9955618717 

Nikhil Student SBS Male 2018010414.nikhil@ug.sharda.ac.in 9868259798 

Jatan Gupta Student School Of Business Studies Male jatancoolgupta@gmail.com 7607614639 



Shivansh Rawat Student School OF Business Studies Male 2018016193.shivansh@ug.sharda.ac.in 9319866501 

Saurav choudhary Student School of business studies Male 2108015627.saurav@ug.sharda.ac.in 7543014655 

Manish Kumar Gautam Student School of Business Male 2018010002.manish@ug.sharda.ac.in 8294679843 

Shivam Sharma Student School of business studies Male 2018010769.shivam@ug.sharda.ac.in 9821714509 

Nishant singh Student School of business Male 2018003395.nishant@ug.sharda.ac.in 7500856327 

Roshni Dhal Student School of business Female 2018002017.roshni@ug.sharda.ac.in 9897927245 

Sayak Sarkar Student School of business.  Male sayak10sarkar@gmail.com 9903237323 

Shrey anand Student School of Business Studies  Male 2018015521.shrey@ug.sharda.ac.in 8006006040 

Thotreithan Khamrang Student School of business studies Male 2018011383.thotreithan@ug.sharda.ac.in 8415979268 

Vaibhav bansal  Student School of business studies  Male 2018009560.vaibhav@ug.sharda.ac.in 7011363424 

Abhishek gupta Student SBSZ Male gupabhi32@gmail.com 9065490844 

Geetakshi garg Student School of business  Female 2018013589.geetakshi@ug.sharda.ac.in 9811852105 

Harsh Maheshwari Student Sbs Male h.maheshwari1426@gmail.com 9667773566 

Anup Kumar Srivastava Faculty School of Business Male anupkumarsrivastava@yahoo.co.in 9718339906 

Riya sharma Student School of business studies  Female 2018009699.harshit@ug.sharda.ac.in 9315749335 

Shivani Yadav Student School of business studies Female shivaniyadav10052001@gmail.com 8273558017 

Tohid Ansari Student Sharda University Male 2018004582.tohid@ug.sharda.ac.in 9546293698 

Shivam bansal Student School of business Male sbansal0998@gmail.com 9634710998 

YASHA AMBASTA Student School of Business studies. Female ambastayasha2000@gmail.com 6205196964 

Vaibhav Sharma Student School of business studies Male vaibhavs3490@gmail.com 8596916400 

Bipul Raj Student School of Business Studies Male bipulraj1705@gmail.com 9155238591 

Mudit Varshney  Student School of business studies  Male 2018005269.mudit@ug.sharda.ac.in 9354822307 

MD Arquam Tanveer Student School of Business Male 2018016366.md@ug.sharda.ac.in 7053911960 

Agness Mkangaa  Student School of Business  Female 2018015796.agness@ug.sharda.ac.in 9.17303E+11 

Aniket Chaudhary Student SCHOOL OF BUSINESS STUDIES Male 2018009189.aniket@ug.sharda.ac.in 9718858884 

Munna kumar Student SBS Male 2018001981.munna@ug.sharda.ac.in 9155558126 

Swati Jaiswal Student School of Business Female jsswati2803@gmail.com 9507807463 

Niraj kr. Singh Student School of business studies Male 2018008819.niraj@ug.sharda.ac.in 7765097904 

Pragati yadav Student School of business studies Female 2018012859.pragati@ug.sharda.ac.in 8368332780 

PURITY NJEBE  Student SBS Female Pinxiepurrity@gmail.com 9999044798 

manisha Student School of business studies  Female 2018009570.manisha@ug.sharda.ac.in 8076434151 

Saurabh Kumar jha Student SBS Male 2018009207.saurabh@ug.sharda.ac.in 9319441598 

Abhishek Sharma  Student School of business  Male 2018007559.abhishek@ug.sharda.ac.in 8581020345 

Swapnil kumari  Student School of Business  Female swapnilkri11@gmail.com 9771004197 



Raushan Kumar  Student SBS  Male 2018011832.raushan@ug.sharda.ac.in 8292705491 

Anandhu Reji Student SBS Male anandkrishnan5032@gmail.com 9440891253 

Paridhi Sadani  Student SBS Female 2018011268.paridhi@ug.sharda.ac.in 9927861677 

Gaurav Kumar Student School of Business Male 2018008889.gaurav@ug.sharda.ac.in 9523627193 

Sarthak chaudhary  Student SBS  Male sarthakchaudhary66@gmail.com 7906505299 

AQIB RAHMAN CHOWDHURY  Student School of Business Studies Male 2018014529.aqib@ug.sharda.ac.in 8.80185E+12 

Isabel Beua Mananga Student School of Business Female isabelmananga022@gmail.com 9773967714 

Arbaaz Javid Khan Student SBS Male 2018013980.arbaaz@ug.sharda.ac.in 9596443205 

Vansh Bathla  Student School of Business  Male vanshbathla5234@gmail.com 7037627000 

Annie Student sbs Female 2019000821.annie@ug.ac.sharda.in 9773611079 

Harshit sharma  Student School of business studies  Male 2018009699.harshit@ug.sharda.ac.in 9315754933 

Salika sinha Student Sbs Female salikarox@gmail.com 8920331146 

Mukul rajput Student School of business Male 2018012923.mukul@ug.sharda.ac.in 9643036062 

Manish kumar Mandal Student School of Business Male Manishranjan345@gmail.com 9955667722 

Paarth singh Student School of Business Studies Male 2018001124.paarth@ug.sharda.ac.in 8375850699 

Oji Sunday Michael Student School of Business Male 2018003807.oji@ug.sharda.ac.in 9650618047 

Mansi Tyagi Student School of Business Studies Female memansi26tyagi@gmail.com 9068657275 

Aditya Raj  Student School of Business  Male 2018009804.aditya@ug.sharda.ac.in 7903944521 

Daksh Jain Student School of business studies Male dakshjain489@gmail.com 9319673440 

Khwaja Ahmad Samim Asifi Student School of business  Male 2018006144.khwaja@ug.sharda.ac.in 9.18883E+11 

Badal Student School of business studies Male 2018008851.badal@ug.sharda.ac.in 7011437389 

Urvashi saxena Student School of business Female 2018003417.urvashi@ug.sharda.ac.in 9140126460 

Aditya Sahni Student School of business Male 2018005991.aditya@ug.sharda.ac.in 8375911950 

Shubham Srivastava Student School Of Business Studies Male 2018015393.shubham@ug.sharda.ac.in 8840659123 

Anubhav Rathore Student School of Business Male 2018000104.anubhav@ug.sharda.ac.in 7800012062 

Rahul kumar  Student SBS Male 2018000993.rahul@ug.sharda.ac.in 9572180487 

Kaushik Raj Student School Of Business Studies Male 2018012664.kaushik@ug.sharda.ac.in 9661761157 

Ankit Singh Kushwaha Student School of Business Studies Male 2018010068.ankit@ug.sharda.ac.in 7234061074 
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